
Directory of  Vendors 

HOA DOC SERVICES
VENDORS                    CONTACT         PAYMENT               EMAIL/WEBSITE             PHONE
Aloha Property Management                  Shayla Ehlers        check upfront             alohaproperties@hotmail.com   (808) 891-0053
Associa Hawaii-Community Archives                  Login Needed        chk/cc upfront              www.associahawaii.com   (800) 995-0682
DCCA website                    cca.hawaii.gov/reb/condo_ed/
DHawaii First - Community Archives                 Jamieson Kanemoto         chk/cc upfront             www.hawaiifirst.com   
Hawaiiana Management - Docutrieve                    Randall Meyer        chk/cc upfront             docutrieve@tghawaii.com    (808) 533-2292

VENDORS     CONTACT   EMAIL/WEBSITE    PHONE
Busby Land Surveying   Malia Busby  maliabusby@gmail.com   (808) 567-6333
DJNS Surveying & Mapping, Inc.  Dennis K. Hashimoto djns@hawaii.rr.com   (808) 395-5476
Galang Land Survey and Mapping LLC  Constancio G. Galang galangsurvey@yahoo.com   (808) 672-6396
Gil Bumanglag Surveying   Gil Bumanglag  gilsurveying@hawaii.rr.com   (808) 423-6374
Jaime Alimboyoguen, LLC   Jaime Alimboyoguen alim808@hawaiiantel.net   (808) 672-8589
KN Surveyors    Ken Nishihara  knsurveying@hawaii.rr.com   (808) 524-1700
Leaps and Boundaries, Inc.   Arden Torcuato  arden@leapsandboundaries.com  (808) 484-5701
Newcomer-Lee Landsurveyors  Bruce Lee   new.lee@hawaiiantel.net    (808) 244-8889
Wesley T. Tengan Land Surveyor  Wes Tengan  wes.tengan@hawaiiantel.net   (808) 735-4207

SURVEY CO.

& ESCROW OF HAWAII

Asset Property Management                                   Cindy McCall        check upfront             cindyapmi@maui.net           (808) 879-0080
Classic Resorts - Kaanapali Alii                 Theresa Kukahiko         check upfront             teresak@classicresorts.com  (808) 667-1400
Commercial Properties of Maui, Inc.                 Janie Kramer        at close of escrow            jkramer@cpmmi.com             (808) 243-8600
Destination Maui - Condo Certs                 Login Needed        chk/cc upfront             www.condocerts.com           
*Documents Services of Maui                  Steve Talley         at close of escrow/no cxl fee             www.DocServMaui.com           (808) 879-4440 
Harbor Lights - Self Managed                                  Sue Kamalo        at close of escrow            harborlightsmaui@gmail.com  (808) 871-2662
HManagement Consultants - Condo Certs             Login Needed        chk/cc upfront             www.condocerts.com
Maui Condo Services                  Ryan Nixon              No later than escrow/Refi upfront  Villas@mauics.net  (808) 269-8823
Maui Land Broker & Property Management         Joe Blackburn        check at close of escrow            mlb@mauiproperty4you.com   (808) 442-3063

Ailana Surveying & Geomatics  Anthony   info@ailanasurveying.com   (808) 346-1818
Akamai Land Surveying   Jena Miller   Jena@akamaisurvey.com   (808) 876-0177
Ana Aina Land Surveyors      mwjana@hawaiiantel.net   (808) 575-5052
Musto Land Surveying   Carl Musto  cmusto@hawaii.rr.com
Valera Surveyors    Ed Valera   evvalera@aol.com    (808) 244-0985
Valencia Land Surveyors   Arthur Valencia  valenciamaui@aol.com   (808) 661-3257
Valley Isle Surveyors      vis@valleyislesurveyors.com   (808) 874-8066
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VENDORS     CONTACT   EMAIL/WEBSITE    PHONE
CER Real Estate Services      cer.edocs@yahoo.com   (808) 523-1587 

*Doucments Services of Maui   Steve Talley  www.DocServMaui.com   (808) 879-4440

LEASEHOLD DISCLOSURES

TERMITE CO.
VENDORS     CONTACT   EMAIL/WEBSITE    PHONE
AAA Termite & Pest Control    Kevin   mypests@lava.net     (808) 687-2283
Able Pest Exterminators    John Baraquio   jbaraquio@ablepestex.com   
Able Termite Control    Letty Baraquio   abletermite@msn.com    (808) 836-9707
Aloha Termite     Jamie   jamie@alohatermite.com    (808) 285-6465
ADave’s Termite & Pest Control   Dave Abe   abed005@hawaii.rr.com    (808) 226-8377
Gima Pest Control     David Gima   gima88@yahoo.com    (808) 454-0845
Golden Termite & Pest Control   Fred Chang   fredchang@808email.com    (808) 225-1888
Hawaii Pest Solutions    Terrance Manago   terrancemanago@hipestsolutions.com   (808) 879-9006
Jamie Neely Termite Inspections  Jamie Neely   jamieneely@hawaii.rr.com    (808) 754-1804
Kamaaina Termite & Pest Control   Napua Leanio   Napua@kamaaina.com    (808) 591-9997 
KC Termite     Kevin Chan   kctermite@yahoo.com    (808) 722-5599
Menehune Pest Management, LLC   Jason Sahara   jsahara@menehunepest.com   (808) 595-6786
Oahu Termite & Pest Control, Inc.   Paula G.   Paula@oahutermite.net    (808) 596-8600
Sandwich Isle Pest Solutions    Crystal Higa   chiga@sandwichisle.com    (808) 456-7716
State Termite & Pest Control, Inc   Melody Fukuyama   termiteps001@hawaii.rr.com   (808) 486-7378
STD International     James Tamura   stdintl@hawaii.rr.com    (808) 946-2039
Terminix     Monica Oshiro-Fischer   moshiro-Fischer@terminix.com   (808) 486-5097 
Xtermco, Inc     Cynthia Oshiro   coshiro@xtermcohi.com    (808) 591-2922

VENDORS     CONTACT   EMAIL/WEBSITE      PHONE
Hawaii Real Property Research     www.hawaiiresearch.com/order.php  

BUILDING PERMIT PACKAGE

A Sound Mind Home Inspection  Beau A Petrone  AsmInspection@yahoo.com   (808) 870-0593
Bowman Termite & Pest Control  Kailani Hoopai  kailani@bowmantermite.com  (808) 244-0296
Bug Man Termite & Pest Control  Kelly Bristor  kelly@bugmanhawaii.com   (808) 871-1283
Dick’s Fumigation       dicksfumigation@aol.com   (808) 244-7496
Diversified Exterminators Lani     www.diversifiedexterminators.com   (808) 377-6109
Hawaii Inspection Group, Inc.   Thomas Douma  tom@inspectiongroup.com   (808) 879-6000
Ken Ives Inspections   Ken Ives   PuamanaKen@gmail.com   (808) 661-3452
Mid Pacific Pest Control      midpac@maui.net    (808) 875-2808
Paul L Signore Bldg Insp Ser   Paul L Signore       (808) 876-0170
Ray N. Orikasa Home Inspection  Ray N. Orikasa       (808) 268-2306
Renewal Properties, LLC   Douglas Heisserman Maui203K@gmail.com   (808) 572-0004
Zac’s Fumigation            (808) 877-3791 fax

Akamai Pest Solution   Willi Jeremy   willi.akamai@gmail.com   (808) 498-4201
Kilauea Pest Control   Kelii Gibson   kilaueatermites@gmail.com    (808) 236-2847
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Cody Day
OAHU BRANCHES
201 Merchant St, Ste 2100, Honolulu 96813 | (808) 536-0404 
4211 Waialae Ave, Ste 8050, Kahala 96816 | (808) 380-6767 
609 Kailua Rd, Ste 204, Kailua 96734 | (808) 230-8080
1001 Kamokila Blvd, Ste 151, Kapolei 96707 | (808) 380-3640
98-211 Pali Momi St, Ste 805, Aiea 96701 | (808) 485-0505

MAUI BRANCHES    
285 W. Kaahumanu Ave, Ste 103, Kahului 96732 | (808) 893-0556 
12 Kiopa'a St, Ste 101, Pukalani (Upcountry) 96768 | (808) 573-0110 
727 Wainee St, Ste 102, Lahaina 96761 | (808) 661-4960
3750 Wailea Alanui Dr, Ste 22 EW, The Shops at Wailea 96753 | (808) 891-2404
KONA BRANCH    
75-1000 Henry St, Ste 202, Kailua-Kona 96740 | (808) 334-0202

www.FidelityMaui.comTrusted everywhere, 
every day.

PRINTERS
VENDORS     CONTACT   EMAIL/WEBSITE    PHONE
DPM Marketing        www.dpmmarketing.com   (808) 848-7800
Express Copy        www.expresscopy.com   (808) 589-1628
Corefact     Fidelity Sales Executive
Reskyu         sales@reskyu.com www.reskyu.com  (808) 848-7800
Honolulu Copy Company      sales@honcopy.com   (808) 589-1628
Professional Image        www.proimagehawaii.com
Aiea Copy Center       email@aieacopycenter.com   (808) 486-3819 

HOME INSPECTION SERVICE
VENDORS     CONTACT   EMAIL/WEBSITE    PHONE
A Sound Mind Home Inspection  Beau A Petrone  AsmInspection@yahoo.com   (808) 870-0593
Hawaii Inspection Group, Inc.   Thomas Douma  tom@inspectiongroup.com   (808) 879-6000
Ken Ives Inspections   Ken Ives   PuamanaKen@gmail.com   (808) 661-3452
Paul L Signore Bldg Insp Ser   Paul L Signore       (808) 876-0170
Ray N. Orikasa Home Inspection  Ray N. Orikasa       (808) 268-2306
Renewal Properties, LLC   Douglas Heisserman Maui203K@gmail.com   (808) 572-0004
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Maui Print Works       www.mauiprintworks.com   (808) 242-6634
FedEx Office Print & Ship Center     www.local.fedex.com   (808) 871-2000
Copy Services       www.copyserviceswailuku.net  (808) 242-7651
Akamai Business Center      www.akamaibusinesscenter.com  (808) 214-1924
Maui Business Etc.       www.maibusinessetc.com   (808) 242-8200 
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